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A ACFG  0

CFG  2

CFG  4

CFG  5

CFG  1
CFG  7

CFG  6

01011---USB

00110---NAND

CFG[7] Reserved
Install a PD
resister

C9S Configuration

CFG[4] Reserved
Install a PD
resister

CFG[6]  Boot Speed
0 Slow.
1 Fast.

16 - 12 Boot Device

00000 ?UART
00001 ?UART CMD
00010 ?NOR
         NAND
00011 ?1MB or 2MBYTE
00100 ?4MB or 8MBYTE
00101 ?16MB or 32MBBYTE.
00110 ?64MB or 128MBBYTE
00111 ?Hang-up (Idle loop for HAST board).
01000 ?4-bits SD Card.
01001 ?CF Card.
01010 ?SSFDC Card.
01011 ?USB.
01100 ?MS (1bit ?not MSPro)
01101 ?MSPro 1bit
01110 ?MS 1bit / MSPro 1bit
01111 ?MMC 1bit
10000 ?SD 4bit / MMC 1bit
10001 ?HD Resident
10010 ?HD External
10011 ?NAND 128 MB ?2K page
10100 ?NAND 256/512 MB ?2K page

CFG[2:1] Reserved
Install a PD
resister

C9S Configuration

CFG[0] Reserved
Install a PD
resister

CFG[5]  MS
0 CF/SSFDC/SD.
1 MS.

PCB走差分线
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